
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Kansas 286  290  291       867  +3 
4  2  2   Iowa 294  290  284       868  +4 
6  5  T3   Charlotte 302  288  290       880  +16 
3  3  T3   Minnesota 293  293  294       880  +16 
2  4  5   Nebraska 290  297  300       887  +23 

T8  T8  T6   Iowa State 307  295  295       897  +33 
5  6  T6   Washington State 296  300  301       897  +33 
7  11  8   Wisconsin 303  300  295       898  +34 

11  T8  9   Penn State 309  293  297       899  +35 
T8  7  10   Michigan State 307  290  303       900  +36 
12  T8  11   Notre Dame 310  292  299       901  +37 
T8  12  12   Miami of Ohio 307  299  299       905  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 T1   Chris Gilbert  Kansas  72   68  71       211  -5   
T3 T1   Steven Ihm  Iowa  70   70  71       211  -5   
T1 3   Stan Gautier  Kansas  67   72  73       212  -4   
T1 4   Alex Gaugert  Minnesota  71   68  75       214  -2   
T6 5   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  75   69  71       215  -1   
T6 T6   Raoul Menard  Charlotte  73   71  72       216  E   
T10 T6   Blake Snyder  Washington State  73   73  70       216  E   
T10 T6   Erik Van Rooyen  Minnesota  73   73  70       216  E   
T6 9   Matt Record  Nebraska  71   73  74       218  +2   
T22 10   Braeden Cryderman  Charlotte  76   73  70       219  +3   
T10 T11   Niall Platt  Notre Dame  73   73  74       220  +4   
5 T11   Dan Ellis  Michigan State  75   68  77       220  +4   

T13 T11   Alex Gutesha  Kansas  73   74  73       220  +4   
T13 T11   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  72   75  73       220  +4   
T17 T11   Anthony DeGol  Penn State  76   72  72       220  +4   
T17 T11   Franco Castro  Charlotte  76   72  72       220  +4   
9 17   Thomas O'Bryan  Wisconsin  74   71  76       221  +5   

T31 T18   Nathan Yankovich  Iowa  78   73  71       222  +6   
T37 T18   John Gullberg  Wisconsin  78   74  70       222  +6   
T17 T18   Manuel Lavin  Nebraska  75   73  74       222  +6   
T45 T21   Joseph Winslow  Iowa  82   72  69       223  +7   
T22 T21   Brian Bullington  Iowa  74   75  74       223  +7   
T13 T21   Jordan Reinertson  Nebraska  72   75  76       223  +7   
T17 T21   Hank Frame  Washington State  73   75  75       223  +7   
T13 T21   Cory Sciupider  Notre Dame  80   67  76       223  +7   
T27 T26   X. McDonald-Smith  Penn State  74   76  74       224  +8   
T31 T26   Matthew Moseley  Michigan State  77   74  73       224  +8   
T22 T28   Jon Trasamar *  Minnesota  74   75  76       225  +9   
T22 T28   Mark MacDonald  Miami of Ohio  76   73  76       225  +9   
T27 T28   Sam Daley  Iowa State  74   76  75       225  +9   
T22 T28   Riley Davenport  Charlotte  77   72  76       225  +9   
T27 T32   Ryley Haas  Kansas  74   76  76       226  +10   
T37 T32   Tyler Lowenstein  Minnesota  76   76  74       226  +10   
T37 T32   Collin Foster  Iowa State  78   74  74       226  +10   
T31 T32   Robert Bell  Minnesota  75   76  75       226  +10   
T31 36   Jay Woodward  Penn State  80   71  76       227  +11   
T37 T37   Kolton Lapa  Nebraska  72   80  76       228  +12   
T45 T37   Luke Shaughnessy  Miami of Ohio  76   78  74       228  +12   
T27 T37   Jon Du Toit  Minnesota  74   76  78       228  +12   
T37 T37   Thomas Rowland  Charlotte  78   74  76       228  +12   
T45 T41   Jens Talbert  Penn State  80   74  75       229  +13   
T51 T41   Zachary Balit  Wisconsin  77   78  74       229  +13   
T17 T41   Ryan Marks *  Iowa  74   74  81       229  +13   
T37 T41   Scott Cahill  Miami of Ohio  79   73  77       229  +13   

T51 T45   Carson Castellani  Michigan State  80   75  75       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T45   Lee Sang  Washington State  74   77  79       230  +14   
T56 T45   Landon Kowalski *  Iowa  79   78  73       230  +14   
T43 T45   Sam Mendez *  Washington State  75   78  77       230  +14   
T51 T49   Chris Houston  Penn State  79   76  76       231  +15   
T56 T49   Paul Harris  Kansas  78   79  74       231  +15   
T54 T49   Chris Meyer  Wisconsin  78   78  75       231  +15   
T31 T49   Robbie Jacobsen  Wisconsin  74   77  80       231  +15   
T43 T49   Andrew Lane  Notre Dame  77   76  78       231  +15   
T54 T49   Tyler Wingo  Notre Dame  80   76  75       231  +15   
T56 T55   Blake Waller  Iowa State  80   77  75       232  +16   
T56 T55   Brett Tomfohrde  Miami of Ohio  76   81  75       232  +16   
T45 T55   Dave Ellis  Michigan State  81   73  78       232  +16   
T60 T58   Paul McNamara  Notre Dame  81   78  74       233  +17   
T45 T58   Neil Dufford  Nebraska  78   76  79       233  +17   
T45 60   Michael Anderson  Washington State  76   78  80       234  +18   
T60 61   Jarrett Foote  Washington State  84   75  77       236  +20   
T60 62   Zach Steffen  Iowa State  83   76  78       237  +21   
T60 63   V. Aussarassakorn *  Iowa  78   81  79       238  +22   
64 64   Mitch Rutledge  Michigan State  75   85  79       239  +23   
65 -    Austin Kelly  Miami of Ohio  A   75  74       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kansas 286 290 291 867
T1 Chris Gilbert (1) 72 68 71 211

3 Stan Gautier (3) 67 72 73 212

T11 Alex Gutesha (2) 73 74 73 220

T32 Ryley Haas (4) 74 76 76 226

T49 Paul Harris (5) 78 79 74 231

2 Iowa 294 290 284 868
T1 Steven Ihm (1) 70 70 71 211

T11 Ian Vandersee (4) 72 75 73 220

T18 Nathan Yankovich (5) 78 73 71 222

T21 Joseph Winslow (2) 82 72 69 223

T21 Brian Bullington (3) 74 75 74 223

T3 Charlotte 302 288 290 880
T6 Raoul Menard (5) 73 71 72 216

10 Braeden Cryderman (2) 76 73 70 219

T11 Franco Castro (1) 76 72 72 220

T28 Riley Davenport (4) 77 72 76 225

T37 Thomas Rowland (3) 78 74 76 228

T3 Minnesota 293 293 294 880
4 Alex Gaugert (5) 71 68 75 214

T6 Erik Van Rooyen (1) 73 73 70 216

T32 Robert Bell (2) 75 76 75 226

T32 Tyler Lowenstein (4) 76 76 74 226

T37 Jon Du Toit (3) 74 76 78 228

5 Nebraska 290 297 300 887
9 Matt Record (3) 71 73 74 218

T18 Manuel Lavin (2) 75 73 74 222

T21 Jordan Reinertson (5) 72 75 76 223

T37 Kolton Lapa (1) 72 80 76 228

T58 Neil Dufford (4) 78 76 79 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Iowa State 307 295 295 897
5 Scott Fernandez (1) 75 69 71 215

T28 Sam Daley (2) 74 76 75 225

T32 Collin Foster (3) 78 74 74 226

T55 Blake Waller (5) 80 77 75 232

62 Zach Steffen (4) 83 76 78 237

T6 Washington State 296 300 301 897
T6 Blake Snyder (4) 73 73 70 216

T21 Hank Frame (1) 73 75 75 223

T45 Lee Sang (2) 74 77 79 230

60 Michael Anderson (3) 76 78 80 234

61 Jarrett Foote (5) 84 75 77 236

8 Wisconsin 303 300 295 898
17 Thomas O'Bryan (5) 74 71 76 221

T18 John Gullberg (3) 78 74 70 222

T41 Zachary Balit (2) 77 78 74 229

T49 Chris Meyer (1) 78 78 75 231

T49 Robbie Jacobsen (4) 74 77 80 231

9 Penn State 309 293 297 899
T11 Anthony DeGol (2) 76 72 72 220

T26 X. McDonald-Smith (5) 74 76 74 224

36 Jay Woodward (1) 80 71 76 227

T41 Jens Talbert (3) 80 74 75 229

T49 Chris Houston (4) 79 76 76 231

10 Michigan State 307 290 303 900
T11 Dan Ellis (3) 75 68 77 220

T26 Matthew Moseley (1) 77 74 73 224

T45 Carson Castellani (4) 80 75 75 230

T55 Dave Ellis (5) 81 73 78 232

64 Mitch Rutledge (2) 75 85 79 239

11 Notre Dame 310 292 299 901
T11 Niall Platt (1) 73 73 74 220

T21 Cory Sciupider (3) 80 67 76 223

T49 Andrew Lane (2) 77 76 78 231

T49 Tyler Wingo (4) 80 76 75 231

T58 Paul McNamara (5) 81 78 74 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Miami of Ohio 307 299 299 905
T28 Mark MacDonald (5) 76 73 76 225

T37 Luke Shaughnessy (4) 76 78 74 228

T41 Scott Cahill (2) 79 73 77 229

T55 Brett Tomfohrde (3) 76 81 75 232

65 Austin Kelly (1) 0 75 74 149

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T28 Jon Trasamar (Minnesota) 74 75 76 225

T41 Ryan Marks (Iowa) 74 74 81 229

T45 Landon Kowalski (Iowa) 79 78 73 230

T45 Sam Mendez (Washington State) 75 78 77 230

63 V. Aussarassakorn (Iowa) 78 81 79 238
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Winslow Iowa 2.92 -1 
A. DeGol Penn State 2.92 -1 
S. Mendez Wash. St. 2.92 -1 
S. Ihm Iowa 3.00 E 
B. Snyder Wash. St. 3.00 E 
B. Cryderman Charlotte 3.00 E 
M. Lavin Nebraska 3.08 +1 
A. Gaugert Minn. 3.08 +1 
R. Bell Minn. 3.08 +1 
A. Gutesha Kansas 3.08 +1 
C. Gilbert Kansas 3.08 +1 
S. Gautier Kansas 3.08 +1 
C. Sciupider Notre Dame 3.08 +1 
F. Castro Charlotte 3.08 +1 
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 3.17 +2 
L. Kowalski Iowa 3.17 +2 
C. Foster Iowa State 3.17 +2 
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 3.17 +2 
B. Bullington Iowa 3.17 +2 
H. Frame Wash. St. 3.17 +2 
B. Tomfohrde Miami (OH) 3.17 +2 
J. Trasamar Minn. 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Menard Charlotte 4.00 E 
S. Gautier Kansas 4.00 E 
M. Record Nebraska 4.03 +1 
D. Ellis Mich. St. 4.03 +1 
C. Gilbert Kansas 4.07 +2 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.07 +2 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.10 +3 
E. Rooyen Minn. 4.10 +3 
J. Gullberg Wisconsin 4.10 +3 
A. Gaugert Minn. 4.13 +4 
N. Platt Notre Dame 4.13 +4 
S. Daley Iowa State 4.13 +4 
X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 4.13 +4 
B. Snyder Wash. St. 4.17 +5 
J. Toit Minn. 4.17 +5 
I. Vandersee Iowa 4.17 +5 
J. Reinertson Nebraska 4.17 +5 
A. Gutesha Kansas 4.17 +5 
H. Frame Wash. St. 4.17 +5 
M. Moseley Mich. St. 4.20 +6 
M. Lavin Nebraska 4.20 +6 
A. Lane Notre Dame 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Gilbert Kansas 4.33 -8 
A. Gaugert Minn. 4.42 -7 
N. Yankovich Iowa 4.42 -7 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.42 -7 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.42 -7 
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 4.50 -6 
R. Davenport Charlotte 4.50 -6 
Z. Balit Wisconsin 4.50 -6 
E. Rooyen Minn. 4.50 -6 
M. Moseley Mich. St. 4.58 -5 
F. Castro Charlotte 4.58 -5 
S. Gautier Kansas 4.58 -5 
L. Sang Wash. St. 4.58 -5 
B. Snyder Wash. St. 4.58 -5 
T. Rowland Charlotte 4.67 -4 
I. Vandersee Iowa 4.67 -4 
N. Platt Notre Dame 4.67 -4 
B. Cryderman Charlotte 4.67 -4 
M. MacDonald Miami (OH) 4.75 -3 
J. Winslow Iowa 4.75 -3 
J. Gullberg Wisconsin 4.75 -3 
R. Marks Iowa 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
M. MacDonald Miami (OH) 2
T. Wingo Notre Dame 1
J. Winslow Iowa 1
B. Bullington Iowa 1
S. Fernandez Iowa State 1
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 1
B. Snyder Wash. St. 1
K. Lapa Nebraska 1
F. Castro Charlotte 1
T. Rowland Charlotte 1
R. Davenport Charlotte 1
D. Ellis Mich. St. 1
R. Bell Minn. 1
J. Reinertson Nebraska 1
R. Marks Iowa 1
E. Rooyen Minn. 1

Birdies 
S. Ihm Iowa 16
N. Yankovich Iowa 14
B. Cryderman Charlotte 13
A. DeGol Penn State 13
D. Ellis Mich. St. 13
C. Gilbert Kansas 12
A. Gaugert Minn. 12
S. Gautier Kansas 12
S. Fernandez Iowa State 12
J. Winslow Iowa 11
C. Sciupider Notre Dame 11
B. Snyder Wash. St. 10
N. Platt Notre Dame 10
Z. Balit Wisconsin 10
E. Rooyen Minn. 9
A. Gutesha Kansas 9
J. Gullberg Wisconsin 9
I. Vandersee Iowa 9
R. Bell Minn. 9
R. Menard Charlotte 9
L. Sang Wash. St. 9
M. Record Nebraska 9

Pars 
M. Lavin Nebraska 41
J. Trasamar Minn. 40
H. Frame Wash. St. 39
J. Toit Minn. 38
S. Cahill Miami (OH) 37
R. Menard Charlotte 37
S. Daley Iowa State 36
M. Record Nebraska 36
I. Vandersee Iowa 36
C. Gilbert Kansas 35
X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 35
M. Moseley Mich. St. 35
F. Castro Charlotte 35
R. Haas Kansas 34
T. Lowenstein Minn. 34
S. Gautier Kansas 34
C. Foster Iowa State 34
N. Dufford Nebraska 34
E. Rooyen Minn. 34
C. Castellani Mich. St. 34
R. Jacobsen Wisconsin 34
P. McNamara Notre Dame 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2013Invite 75.98 64

2 2013Invite 74.62 65

3 2013Invite 74.85 65

 

Total Average Scores
2013Invite 75.14 194

 

Finkbine Golf Course: 2013Invite
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  435        13  43  9       

2  5  537        20  32  12  1    

3  4  418        6  35  21  3    

4  3  206        1  40  23  1    

5  4  378        16  39  9  1    

6  5  524     1  18  31  14  1    

7  4  382        15  44  6       

8  3  207        7  33  22  3    

9  4  449        3  33  23  6    

10  4  488        6  46  11  2    

11  5  577     2  25  36  2       

12  4  440        1  27  32  4  1 

13  3  235        6  36  16  7    

14  4  428        3  36  19  7    

15  5  486     4  37  19  5       

16  4  405        6  33  24  2    

17  3  195        4  34  26  1    

18  4  449        3  32  26  4    

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  440  +0.65 

9  4  449  +0.49 

18  4  449  +0.48 

14  4  428  +0.46 

17  3  195  +0.37 

4  3  206  +0.37 

13  3  235  +0.37 

16  4  405  +0.34 

8  3  207  +0.32 

3  4  418  +0.32 

10  4  488  +0.14 

6  5  524  -0.06 

1  4  435  -0.06 

5  4  378  -0.08 

2  5  537  -0.09 

7  4  382  -0.14 

11  5  577  -0.42 

15  5  486  -0.62 
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

10  4  488  +0.70 

1  4  435  +0.52 

3  4  418  +0.47 

17  3  195  +0.45 

9  4  449  +0.44 

13  3  235  +0.39 

8  3  207  +0.27 

18  4  449  +0.25 

2  5  537  +0.17 

12  4  440  +0.17 

7  4  382  +0.17 

14  4  428  +0.13 

5  4  378  +0.11 

4  3  206  +0.06 

11  5  577  +0.02 

16  4  405  +0.00 

15  5  486  -0.06 

6  5  524  -0.27 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

1  4  435  +0.46 

9  4  449  +0.38 

13  3  235  +0.35 

17  3  195  +0.32 

3  4  418  +0.29 

12  4  440  +0.25 

4  3  206  +0.23 

14  4  428  +0.23 

16  4  405  +0.22 

8  3  207  +0.18 

10  4  488  +0.17 

7  4  382  +0.12 

18  4  449  +0.09 

5  4  378  +0.02 

11  5  577  -0.08 

2  5  537  -0.12 

15  5  486  -0.15 

6  5  524  -0.35 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  440  +0.65 

9  4  449  +0.49 

18  4  449  +0.48 

14  4  428  +0.46 

4  3  206  +0.37 

13  3  235  +0.37 

17  3  195  +0.37 

16  4  405  +0.34 

8  3  207  +0.32 

3  4  418  +0.32 

10  4  488  +0.14 

1  4  435  -0.06 

6  5  524  -0.06 

5  4  378  -0.08 

2  5  537  -0.09 

7  4  382  -0.14 

11  5  577  -0.42 

15  5  486  -0.62 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  435        20  107  57  8  2 

2  5  537        52  101  34  6  1 

3  4  418        8  118  58  10    

4  3  206        14  127  49  4    

5  4  378     1  35  123  30  5    

6  5  524     9  60  94  29  1  1 

7  4  382        29  130  32  2  1 

8  3  207        19  112  57  6    

9  4  449        8  105  70  10  1 

10  4  488        12  120  51  9  2 

11  5  577     2  53  116  20  3    

12  4  440        18  100  67  7  2 

13  3  235        15  116  41  20  2 

14  4  428        12  128  43  11    

15  5  486     5  74  88  24  3    

16  4  405        20  122  48  4    

17  3  195        7  112  69  6    

18  4  449        16  121  46  10  1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Hawkeye-GreatRiverEntertainmnt
Finkbine Golf Course

Iowa City, IA
2013Invite 

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3980&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

